Communities/Valuation Bands
Cwm Aber/Aber Valley

Abercarn

Argoed

Bargod/Bargoed

Bedwas, Tretomos a Machen/Bedwas,
Trethomas & Machen

Coed Duon/Blackwood
Caerffili/Caerphilly

Cefn Fforest

Crosskeys

Crymlyn/Crumlin

Cwm Darran/Darran Valley

Draethen, Ty'n-y-coed-cae a
Rhydri/Draethen, Waterloo & Rudry
Gelligaer

Llanbradach a Phwll-y-pant
/Llanbradach & Pwillypant
Maes-y-cwmwr/Maesycwmmer

Nelson

Tredegar Newydd/New Tredegar
Newbridge

Pengam

Penmaen

Pen-yr-heol, Trecenydd ac Eneu’r-
glyn/Penyrheol, Trecenydd & Energlyn

Pontllanfraith
Rhymni/Rhymney

Dwyrain Rhisga/Risca East
Gorllewin Rhisga/Risca West
Y Fan/Van

Ynysddu

Caerphilly County Borough Council

A
£984.82
£971.56
£981.56
£988.21

£987.64
£984.89
£981.89
£971.56
£971.56
£971.56
£983.68

£987.78
£985.23

£986.59
£985.75
£983.68
£979.90
£971.56
£971.56
£971.56

£981.04
£971.56
£980.70
£979.56
£989.23
£982.68
£971.56

Council Tax Charges 2020/21

B
£1,148.95
£1,133.48
£1,145.15
£1,152.91

£1,152.24
£1,149.04
£1,145.54
£1,133.48
£1,133.48
£1,133.48
£1,147.62

£1,152.40
£1,149.43

£1,151.02
£1,150.04
£1,147.62
£1,143.21
£1,133.48
£1,133.48
£1,133.48

£1,144.54
£1,133.48
£1,144.14
£1,142.81
£1,154.09
£1,146.45
£1,133.48
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C
£1,313.09
£1,295.41
£1,308.74
£1,317.61

£1,316.85
£1,313.19
£1,309.19
£1,295.41
£1,295.41
£1,295.41
£1,311.57

£1,317.04
£1,313.64

£1,315.45
£1,314.33
£1,311.57
£1,306.53
£1,295.41
£1,295.41
£1,295.41

£1,308.05
£1,295.41
£1,307.60
£1,306.08
£1,318.97
£1,310.24
£1,295.41

D
£1,477.23
£1,457.34
£1,472.34
£1,482.32

£1,481.46
£1,477.34
£1,472.84
£1,457.34
£1,457.34
£1,457.34
£1,475.52

£1,481.67
£1,477.85

£1,479.89
£1,478.63
£1,475.52
£1,469.85
£1,457.34
£1,457.34
£1,457.34

£1,471.56
£1,457.34
£1,471.05
£1,469.34
£1,483.84
£1,474.02
£1,457.34

E
£1,805.51
£1,781.20
£1,799.53
£1,811.73

£1,810.68
£1,805.64
£1,800.14
£1,781.20
£1,781.20
£1,781.20
£1,803.42

£1,810.94
£1,806.27

£1,808.76
£1,807.22
£1,803.42
£1,796.49
£1,781.20
£1,781.20
£1,781.20

£1,798.58
£1,781.20
£1,797.96
£1,795.87
£1,813.59
£1,801.59
£1,781.20

F
£2,133.78
£2,105.05
£2,126.72
£2,141.13

£2,139.89
£2,133.94
£2,127.44
£2,105.05
£2,105.05
£2,105.05
£2,131.31

£2,140.19
£2,134.68

£2,137.62
£2,135.80
£2,131.31
£2,123.12
£2,105.05
£2,105.05
£2,105.05

£2,125.59
£2,105.05
£2,124.85
£2,122.38
£2,143.33
£2,129.14
£2,105.05

G
£2,462.05
£2,428.90
£2,453.90
£2,470.53

£2,469.10
£2,462.23
£2,454.73
£2,428.90
£2,428.90
£2,428.90
£2,459.20

£2,469.45
£2,463.08

£2,466.48
£2,464.38
£2,459.20
£2,449.75
£2,428.90
£2,428.90
£2,428.90

£2,452.60
£2,428.90
£2,451.75
£2,448.90
£2,473.07
£2,456.70
£2,428.90

H
£2,954.46
£2,914.68
£2,944.68
£2,964.64

£2,962.92
£2,954.68
£2,945.68
£2,914.68
£2,914.68
£2,914.68
£2,951.04

£2,963.34
£2,955.70

£2,959.78
£2,957.26
£2,951.04
£2,939.70
£2,914.68
£2,914.68
£2,914.68

£2,943.12
£2,914.68
£2,942.10
£2,938.68
£2,967.68
£2,948.04
£2,914.68

I
£3,446.87
£3,400.46
£3,435.46
£3,458.75

£3,456.74
£3,447.13
£3,436.63
£3,400.46
£3,400.46
£3,400.46
£3,442.88

£3,457.23
£3,448.32

£3,453.08
£3,450.14
£3,442.88
£3,429.65
£3,400.46
£3,400.46
£3,400.46

£3,433.64
£3,400.46
£3,432.45
£3,428.46
£3,462.29
£3,439.38
£3,400.46



