**Council Tax Charges 2020/21** 

	Godinon rax orial gos 2020/21								
Communities/Valuation Bands	Α	В	C	D	Ε	F	G	Н	I
Cwm Aber/Aber Valley	£984.82	£1,148.95	£1,313.09	£1,477.23	£1,805.51	£2,133.78	£2,462.05	£2,954.46	£3,446.87
Abercarn	£971.56	£1,133.48	£1,295.41	£1,457.34	£1,781.20	£2,105.05	£2,428.90	£2,914.68	£3,400.46
Argoed	£981.56	£1,145.15	£1,308.74	£1,472.34	£1,799.53	£2,126.72	£2,453.90	£2,944.68	£3,435.46
Bargod/Bargoed	£988.21	£1,152.91	£1,317.61	£1,482.32	£1,811.73	£2,141.13	£2,470.53	£2,964.64	£3,458.75
Bedwas, Tretomos a Machen/Bedwas,									
Trethomas & Machen	£987.64	£1,152.24	£1,316.85	£1,481.46	£1,810.68	£2,139.89	£2,469.10	£2,962.92	£3,456.74
Coed Duon/Blackwood	£984.89	£1,149.04	£1,313.19	£1,477.34	£1,805.64	£2,133.94	£2,462.23	£2,954.68	£3,447.13
Caerffili/Caerphilly	£981.89	£1,145.54	£1,309.19	£1,472.84	£1,800.14	£2,127.44	£2,454.73	£2,945.68	£3,436.63
Cefn Fforest	£971.56	£1,133.48	£1,295.41	£1,457.34	£1,781.20	£2,105.05	£2,428.90	£2,914.68	£3,400.46
Crosskeys	£971.56	£1,133.48	£1,295.41	£1,457.34	£1,781.20	£2,105.05	£2,428.90	£2,914.68	£3,400.46
Crymlyn/Crumlin	£971.56	£1,133.48	£1,295.41	£1,457.34	£1,781.20	£2,105.05	£2,428.90	£2,914.68	£3,400.46
Cwm Darran/Darran Valley	£983.68	£1,147.62	£1,311.57	£1,475.52	£1,803.42	£2,131.31	£2,459.20	£2,951.04	£3,442.88
Draethen, Ty'n-y-coed-cae a									
Rhydri/Draethen, Waterloo & Rudry	£987.78	£1,152.40	£1,317.04	£1,481.67	£1,810.94	£2,140.19	£2,469.45	£2,963.34	£3,457.23
Gelligaer	£985.23	£1,149.43	£1,313.64	£1,477.85	£1,806.27	£2,134.68	£2,463.08	£2,955.70	£3,448.32
Llanbradach a Phwll-y-pant									
/Llanbradach & Pwllypant	£986.59	£1,151.02	£1,315.45	£1,479.89	£1,808.76	£2,137.62	£2,466.48	£2,959.78	£3,453.08
Maes-y-cwmwr/Maesycwmmer	£985.75	£1,150.04	£1,314.33	£1,478.63	£1,807.22	£2,135.80	£2,464.38	£2,957.26	£3,450.14
Nelson	£983.68	£1,147.62	£1,311.57	£1,475.52	£1,803.42	£2,131.31	£2,459.20	£2,951.04	£3,442.88
Tredegar Newydd/New Tredegar	£979.90	£1,143.21	£1,306.53	£1,469.85	£1,796.49	£2,123.12	£2,449.75	£2,939.70	£3,429.65
Newbridge	£971.56	£1,133.48	£1,295.41	£1,457.34	£1,781.20	£2,105.05	£2,428.90	£2,914.68	£3,400.46
Pengam	£971.56	£1,133.48	£1,295.41	£1,457.34	£1,781.20	£2,105.05	£2,428.90	£2,914.68	£3,400.46
Penmaen	£971.56	£1,133.48	£1,295.41	£1,457.34	£1,781.20	£2,105.05	£2,428.90	£2,914.68	£3,400.46
Pen-yr-heol, Trecenydd ac Eneu'r-									
glyn/Penyrheol, Trecenydd & Energlyn									
	£981.04	£1,144.54	£1,308.05	£1,471.56	£1,798.58	£2,125.59	£2,452.60	£2,943.12	£3,433.64
Pontllanfraith	£971.56	£1,133.48	£1,295.41	£1,457.34	£1,781.20	£2,105.05	£2,428.90	£2,914.68	£3,400.46
Rhymni/Rhymney	£980.70	£1,144.14	£1,307.60	£1,471.05	£1,797.96	£2,124.85	£2,451.75	£2,942.10	£3,432.45
Dwyrain Rhisga/Risca East	£979.56	£1,142.81	£1,306.08	£1,469.34	£1,795.87	£2,122.38	£2,448.90	£2,938.68	£3,428.46
Gorllewin Rhisga/Risca West	£989.23	£1,154.09	£1,318.97	£1,483.84	£1,813.59	£2,143.33	£2,473.07	£2,967.68	£3,462.29
Y Fan/Van	£982.68	£1,146.45	£1,310.24	£1,474.02	£1,801.59	£2,129.14	£2,456.70	£2,948.04	£3,439.38
Ynysddu	£971.56	£1,133.48	£1,295.41	£1,457.34	£1,781.20	£2,105.05	£2,428.90	£2,914.68	£3,400.46

**Caerphilly County Borough Council** 

Penallta House, Tredomen Park, Ystrad Mynach, Hengoed, CF82 7PG